Accommodation

St Francis Links has the following accommodation available on the Estate

LODGE NAME CONTACT CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS ROOMS SLEEP B&B/SC
EN-
TEL TELL SUITE MAX
Double vision 042 294 0670 | 0722256530 | kerry@kcproperties.co.za 6 12 SC
Golf House 0422951216 | 0836290503 | afrikhaya@racomp.co.za 4 8 SC
St Francis Golf Lodge 042 294 0028 info@stfrancisgolflodge.co.za 10 20 B&B
House Pearson 042 294 0010 beryl@bayestates.co.za 4 8 SC
House Simpson 042 294 0010 beryl@bayestates.co.za 4 8 SC
Sifiso Falala 042294 0670 | 0722256530 | kerry@kcproperties.co.za 6 12 SC
The Lodges 082 563 8473 | elma@2heads.co.za 4 8 SC
The Punch Bowl 0422951216 | 0836290503 | afrikhaya@racomp.co.za 4 8 SC
The Sweetspot 042294 0670 | 0722256530 | beryl@bayestates.co.za 4 8 SC
Villa Bayas 042 294 1520 | 082 6549804 | dlhart@iafrica.com 4 8 SC
Sandwich 042 294 0670 | 0722256530 | kerry@kcproperties.co.za 4 8 SC
House Stianson 042 294 0670 072 2256 530 kerry@kcproperties.co.za 4 8 SC
We are planning on having another 10 rooms available by the end of this year.
St Francis Bay Accommodation
Accommodation - St Francis Bay
GUEST HOUSE CONTACT CONTACT | E-MAIL ADDRESS ROOMS | SLEEP B&B/SC
EN-
TEL TELL SUITE MAX
34 Lovemore Crescent 042 294 0825 dolfinvu@intekom.co.za 5 9 B&B
Beach House, The 042 294 1225 info@stfrancisbay.co.za 5 10 B&B
Brisan on the Canals 042 294 1894 brisan@tiscali.co.za 7 14 B&B
Cape St Francis Resort 042 298 0054 seals@iafrica.com 61 187 SC + B&B
Cycads on Sea 042 294 0358 cycads@intekom.co.za 7 10 B&B
Cottage on the Hill 042 294 0761 cottageonthehill@telkomsa.net 6 12 B&B
Dunes, The 042 294 1685 reservations@dunesstfrancis.com 7 16 B&B
I'Lollo Lodge 042 294 0799 ilollo@isat.co.za 6 12 B&B
Intlabathi Lodge 042 294 1985 info@intlabathi.co.za 5 10 B&B
Lyngenfjord House 042 298 0444 lyngenfjord@telkomsa.net 6 12 B&B
Milkwood Country
Cottage 042 294 1007 milkwood@intekom.co.za 5 10 B&B
Oasis Lodge 042 294 0456 oasislodge@mweb.co.za 6 12 B&B
Oyster Bay Lodge 042 297 0150 info@oysterbaylodge.com 11 28 SC + B&B
Pie's Cottage 042 294 0159 golfsurf@intekom.co.za 4 8 SC + B&B
Port Hotel 042 294 0006 reservations@portstfrancis.co.za 22 48 B&B
Port View Place 042 294 1553 info@portviewplace.co.za 10 25 SC + B&B
Samaki Beach Lodge 042 294 0270 samaki@intekom.co.za 9 B&B
Sandals Guest House 042 294 0551 enquiries@sandalsguesthouse.co.za 10 25 B&B
Sandriver Lodge 042 294 1052 info@sandriverlodge.co.za 8 B&B
Sands, The 042 294 1888 thesands@pehotels.co.za 5 10 B&B
St Francis Bay Lodge 042 294 0077 info@guestlodge.co.za 6 12 SC + B&B
Summerhill 042 294 0515 shev@telkomsa.net 4 8 SC + B&B
Thatchwood Lodge 042 294 0082 thatchwood@intekom.co.za 7 10 B&B
Tin Shack, The 042 294 0983 tanya@racomp.co.za 2U 19 SC




